
LOT 62 UNIT 21 THREE RIVERS ESTA

846-2351, 893-1669, QC 1208-2637

NORRIS RUFUS III/NORRIS RENEA
274 SW ALBANY TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01332-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.21 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/27/2016 DF 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

96,401
14,338
18,000

128,739
54,068
74,671

HX HB 49,671
25,000

128,739
0

133,725

1326/1012 11/18/2016 WD Q I 01 82,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLYN D WESTBERRY

RUFUS NORRIS III & 

1212/2128 4/06/2011 WD Q V 01 13,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD R & PHYLLIS C 

ANTHONY & CAROLYN W
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29441 M H 491 05/31/2011

2017HX Base Yr

274 SW ALBANY TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,519 116.4000 109.42 166,209 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 89,103

FSP 288 40 115 7,298

1,692 1,519 96,401

BAS= W14 FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W38 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

14

38

27

52

27

FSP 12

24

12

24

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,400

3 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 26 468.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 5,148

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 26 260.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 390

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,800

14,338

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


